UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPRO	VAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average bu	rden
hours per response	0.5

longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

sponses) dress of Reporting Person * 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Cott Janus International Group, Inc. [JBI]				5	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner											
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				ansacti	on (M	Ionth/Da	ay/Year)		-		title below)			w)	
(Street)		4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing/Check Applicable Line) X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person									
(State)	(Zip)				Table	. I N	Ion Dow	ivativa C	'a ave siti a	. A	ad Disposed o	of an Danaf	ioially, Oyyna	a		
	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea	Exec r) any	utior	Date, if	3. Trai Code (Instr.	nsacti	on 4.	Securition A) or Disp	es Acqui	red 5. (D) O	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 6. Owner Form: Direct or Indi (I)			6. Ownership Form:	Beneficial	
		(IVIOI	IIII/D	ray/ 1 car)		de	V A	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price				or Indirect (I)		
value \$0.0001 Stock")	11/12/2021				M ^C	1)	50	00,000	A	\$ 0 7	09,852			~	By: Northvale Capital Partners, LLC (2)	
	11/12/2021				F ⁽⁾	Ū	3:	50,000	D	\$ 0 3	59,852			I	By: Northvale Capital Partners, LLC	
										2	,172,601			D (3)		
										5	43,150			I	By: Brian S. Cook 2019 Nevada Trust (4)	
parate line for each		I - Deri	vativ	e Securit	ties Acq	F ti c	Persons this for current	m are n ly valid osed of, o	ot requ OMB c or Benef	ired to r ontrol n icially Ov	espond unle umber.				2 1474 (9-02)	
e of ative Conversion of Exercise 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Price of Derivative Security Security Security Security Security 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Execution Date, if Execution Date, if Code (Instr. 8) Securities Acquired or Dispos (D)		over of 6. Date Exercisal Expiration Date (Month/Day/Yea osed of			cisable and 7. Tit ate of Ur Securi		7. Title a of Under Securitie	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities		Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(Owners! Form of Derivati Security Direct (I or Indirects)	Ownership (Instr. 4) Ownership				
		Code	v	(A) (Date Exerc		Expira Date	ition	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4		
11/12/2021		M		500	000	07/0	7/2021	1 06/07	1/202 <i>6</i>	Commo	on 500,000	\$ 0	0	I	By: Northva Capital	
	(First) NATIONAL GF TERNATIONA (Street) (State) /alue \$0.0001 Stock")	(First) (Middle) NATIONAL GROUP, TERNATIONAL BLVD. (Street) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea 11/12/2021 11/12/2021 11/12/2021 Table I 3. Transaction Date Execution Date, if any	(First) (Middle) (ATIONAL GROUP, TERNATIONAL BLVD. (Street) 4. If An (State) (Zip) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Table II - Deriv (e.g., and Code (Instr. 8	Janus Into (First) (Middle) NATIONAL GROUP, TERNATIONAL BLVD. (Street) 4. If Amend (State) (Zip) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 7. Table II - Derivativ (e.g., puts 3. Transaction Date Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date Month/Day/Year)	Janus Internation	Janus International Gro (First) (Middle) (ATTONAL GROUP, TERNATIONAL BLVD. (Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Orig (State) (Zip) 2A. Deemed Execution Date (Instr. (Month/Day/Year)) (Month/Day/Year) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) (Janue \$0.0001 11/12/2021	Janus International Group, (First) (Middle) NATIONAL GROUP, TERNATIONAL BLVD. (Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original F (State) (Zip) Table 1-N 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original F Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8) Code Table 1-N Table 1-N Code Table 1-N Tab	Janus International Group, Inc. [J (ATIONAL GROUP, TERNATIONAL BLVD. (Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Mor (State) (Zip) Table 1 - Non-Der 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) Table 1 - Non-Der 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) Table 1 - Non-Der (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Janus International Group, Inc. [JBI]	Janus International Group, Inc. [JBI]	State Janus International Group, Inc. [JBI]	Same Same	Janus International Group, Inc. [JBI] X_Director (Check Month/Day/Year)	Janus International Group, Inc. [JBI] X	Janus International Group, Inc. [JB1]	

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Reporting Owner (Name / Address						

Cook Brian Scott C/O JANUS INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC. 135 JANUS INTERNATIONAL BLVD. TEMPLE, GA 30179	X		
--	---	--	--

Signatures

/s/ Scott Sannes, as Attorney-in-Fact for Brian Scott Cook	11/16/202
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- On October 13, 2021, Janus International Group, Inc. ("Janus") delivered a notice of redemption to holders of all outstanding warrants (the "Warrants") to purchase shares of Common Stock, par (1) value \$0.0001 per share (the "Common Stock"). Pursuant to the terms of the outstanding warrant agreements applicable to the Warrants, the Reporting Person elected to exercise all Warrants on
 - The Warrants were, and underlying shares of Common Stock received upon exercise of the Warrants are, held directly by Northvale Capital Partners, LLC ("Northvale"). Prior to giving effect to
- (2) the transaction, the reported securities included 209,852 shares of Common Stock and 500,000 Warrants previously reported as held indirectly by the Reporting Person through Juniper Industrial Sponsor, LLC (the "Sponsor"). Northvale received such securities through Sponsor's pro rata distribution of all its holdings to its members, including Northvale, for no consideration
- (3) Shares of Common Stock held directly Reporting Person, who received the reported securities for no consideration as part of the Distribution.
- (4) Shares of Common Stock held directly by the Brian S. Cook 2019 Nevada Trust, which received the reported securities for no consideration as part of the Distribution.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.